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Date

25. 5=25-76

26. 6-10-75
27. 6-10-75
28. 5-18-76
29. 7-2-75
30. 6-5-75
31. 4-1-75

32. 12-10-74

33. 6-7-76

Recorded

137/357

128/955

132/171

136/997

129/674

126/517

122/669

138/561

Lessor

Lorene Wright Parsons,
dealing in her
separate property

John A. Spaulding and
wife, Marguerite L.

Harold Don Drew

Dean Chafee, Guardian
of Tressie E. Chafee,
widow of Harry Jay
Chafee

American Electric
Company

Elizabeth Miller
Striegler et al

Virgil Shaw and wife,
wife Avanelle Shaw

Dotte C. Craft and
James R. Craft, her
husband

C. L. Magby and wife,
Wilma Jean Magby

Primary Term

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

wommwwm

3/16

1/8

1/8

3/16

3/16

1/8

1/8

1/8

3/16

Covers

Lot 20, Block 12

Lot 3, Block 13

Lot 7, Block 13

Lot 12, Block 13

Lots 14, 15, 29 and 30,
13

Lot 2, Block 14

Lots 3-5, Block 14

Net Acres

115

.105

.084

.105

Block
.582

.105

.314

Lot 5, Block 5 and Lots 6-9,

Block 14

Lots 13 and 14, Block 16

.495

. 357



