33. 6-7-76	32. 12-10-74	31. 4-1-75	30. 6-5-75	29. 7-2-75	28. 5-18-76	27. 6-10-75	26. 6-10-75	25. 5-25-76	Date
138/561	122/669	126/517		129/674	136/997	132/171	128/955	137/357	Recorded
C. L. Magby and wife, Wilma Jean Magby	Dotte C. Craft and James R. Craft, her husband	Virgil Shaw and wife, wife Avanelle Shaw	Elizabeth Miller Striegler et al	American Electric Company	Dean Chafee, Guardian of Tressie E. Chafee, widow of Harry Jay Chafee	Harold Don Drew	John A. Spaulding and wife, Marguerite L.	Lorene Wright Parsons, dealing in her separate property	Lessor
5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	5 yrs.	Primary Term
3/16	1/8	1/8	1/8	3/16	3/16	1/8	1/8	3/16	Royalty
Lots 13 and 14, Block 16	Lot 5, Block 5 and Lots 6-9, Block 14	Lots 3-5, Block 14	Lot 2, Block 14	Lots 14, 15, 29 and 30, Block 13	Lot 12, Block 13	Lot 7, Block 13	Lot 3, Block 13	Lot 20, Block 12	Covers
.357	. 495	.314	.105	.582	.105	.084	.105	.115	Net Acres